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Figure 1

An important note from

Many parts listed and/or pictured on this breakdown may appear to be identical to the 
part(s) required but may actually be different, due to slight dimensional changes.

Please verify that the serial number on your rolling walker corresponds with the serial 
number series denoted in the below parts list. The serial number is located on a sticker 

that is attached to the frame under the seat (see Figure 1).

If you need further assistance, please call our customer service team at (800) 557-6682.

Thank you!



JN-423614

JN-423622

Hand Brake Mechanism

Upper Assembly Components

C40006P-CABLE

JN-423624

JN-423621

JN-420439

JN-423636

JN-423626

JN-423615
JN-420413

JN-423631

JN-420414

P40013



Seat & Backrest

JN-423613

JN-423611

JN-423612

JN-423609

JN-423610

Folding Mechanism & Accessories

JN-420436JN-420435

JN-423608JN-423604

JN-423614



Wheel & Lower Assembly Components

REAR

FRONT

VT-33207

JN-423911
JN-423628

JN-423632

JN-420401JN-420402

JN-420405 JN-420409JN-420406 JN-420410

JN-423602JN-423633

JN-423620

JN-423625

P40007

JN-423635

JN-423634

JN-423629

LEFT RIGHT



Item Number 4204

Groove
SERIAL # BEGINNING WITH “JN”

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM

JN-423628 AXLE & NUT FOR FRONT WHEEL EACH

JN-423629 AXLE & NUT FOR REAR WHEEL EACH

JN-423604 BACK REST BLUE EACH

JN-423608 BACK REST RED EACH

JN-423613 BAG EACH

JN-423633 BEARING & SPACER (PAIR) FOR FRONT WHEEL PAIR

JN-423634 BEARING & SPACER (PAIR) FOR REAR WHEEL PAIR

VT-33207 BEARING FOR SWIVEL FRONT FORK EACH

JN-423621 BRAKE CABLE HOLDER EACH

JN-423620 BRAKE SHOE (PAIR) PAIR

P-CABLE CABLES FOR HAND BRAKE PAIR

JN-423612 CLAMP & SCREW SET FOR SEAT SET

JN-423624 COVER FOR CABLE EACH

P40013 CRIMP FOR STEEL CABLE (PAIR) PAIR

JN-423609 FOAM FOR BACKREST EACH

JN-420436 FOLDING MECHANISM EACH

JN-423632 FORK FOR FRONT WHEEL EACH

JN-423615 GRIPS (PAIR) PAIR

JN-423622 HAND BRAKE WITH CABLE EACH

JN-420413 HANDLE BAR (LEFT) EACH

JN-420414 HANDLE BAR (RIGHT) EACH

JN-423610 HINGE FOR BACK REST EACH

JN-423614 KNOB WITH SCREW FOR HANDLE & LEG HT. ADJ. EACH

JN-420401 LEG FRONT EXTENSION BAR BLUE EACH

JN-420402 LEG FRONT EXTENSION BAR RED EACH

JN-420405 LEG REAR EXTENSION BAR LEFT BLUE EACH

JN-420406 LEG REAR EXTENSION BAR LEFT RED EACH

JN-420409 LEG REAR EXTENSION BAR RIGHT BLUE EACH

JN-420410 LEG REAR EXTENSION BAR RIGHT RED EACH



Item Number 4204

Groove
SERIAL # BEGINNING WITH “JN”

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM

JN-423636 PLUG FOR SLANTED FRAME (TOP) EACH

JN-420439 REFLECTOR (PAIR) FOR HAND BRAKE PAIR

JN-420435 SCREW SET (4 SETS) FOR FOLDING MECH EACH

P40007 SCREW TO ADJUST CABLE TENSION EACH

C40006 SCREW TO ATTACH HAND BRAKE EACH

JN-423611 SEAT EACH

JN-423631 SILENCER FOR HANDLE HT. ADJ. EACH

JN-423625 SPRING FOR BRAKE EACH

JN-423911 STEM SCREW FOR FRONT FORK EACH

JN-423626 TENSION SCREW FOR HAND BRAKE EACH

JN-423602 WHEEL 8" FRONT EACH

JN-423635 WHEEL 8" REAR EACH


